General information about company

Scrip code 531611

Name of the company AADHAAR VENTURES INDIA LIMITED
Whether company 1s SME No

Class of Securify Equuty Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2017

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether (he Listed Enlily has 1ssued any Warranls ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares agamst which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares n locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or ctherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting nights? No




Table I - Sumnary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of :il:rﬂlc:?m £ | Number of WVoting Rights held in each class
. o .
Catesory No. of fully | Partly ::l];rgf Totalnos. | total no. of of securities (IX)
Catezors | of 201 Nos. Of paid up paid-up wnderlvin. shares held | shares
-ALEEOTY sharcholders | equity equity ying VI = (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights
@ shareholder Depository
@ (Tmy shares held | shares Recei.prs 7 @)+ per’S(‘RR, ;l',ota] asa
[1AY)] held VD ] 1957) (VII) Class % of
%) Asa%of Classeg: X | % | Total (A+B+0)
(A+B+C2) ey
Promoter
(A) ﬁcromorm' 3 1083300 1083300 069 1083300 1083300 0.69
Group
(B) Public 15641 156013600 156013600 | 99.31 156013600 156013600 | 9931
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
2 Al
© Employees
Trusts
Tartal 13644 1537096900 157096900 | 100 137096900 157096900 | 100




Table I - Snummary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of

Shareholding , Shares
No. Of = - .
< ° } as a % assuming Numbel_of pledged or
- Shares - Locked in
No. Of No. of full convarsion otherwise .
- i p i Underlymg . shares (XIT) i Number of
- | Shares Shares . -C of convertible encumbered L )
Category Category of Underlying | Underlying Outstanding securities ( as a equity shares
) © | shareholder e 2% | convertible (X11m) held in
I) ) Outstanding | Outstanding securities and percentage of dematerialized
convertible | Warrants INO- of diluted share Asa% Af & % form (XI‘V)
securities (X) | (X1 ) o | cEpital) (XT)= No of total No. | ©F total
Warrants (Xi) VID 1 (X)) A " | Shares " | Shares
(a) (VID 1 (X) Asa (a) (a)
a % of (A+B-C2) 7 |held 7 | held
() ()
Promuler &
A) Promoter 0.69 1083300
Group
(B) Public 99.31 146900228
Non
(o] Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
[far)
(©2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 147983528




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding L - -
as a% of Number of Voting Rights held in each.
No.Of |, et class of securities (IX)
No. of fully | Partly ?h(;-xeosf Total nos. I’_?lr;rlegu' of
) Category & Name | Nos. Of pa.wl LIV]J pmd_fup underhying ;lm.res;held (calenlated - . Total
Sr. of the shareholders | equity eqUILty | b VI = as No of Voting (XIV) Rughts oy
Shareholders (D | (I shares held | shares | o POSIOIY| myrqvye |25 PE0 as ato
) held eceipts D SCRR. of
v v 1957) (VII) Class Total
Asa® of Classeg: X o Total Voting
(A+B+C2) & rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1 Indian
Individuals/Hindu
(a) undivided Family 2 443300 443300 028 443300 443300 028
(d) Any Other 1 640000 640000 0.41 640000 640000 041
(specify)
Sub-Total 3 1083300 1083300 |0.69 1083300 1083300 | 0.69
(A
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
ﬂpnd 3 1083300 1083300 0.69 1083300 1083300 0.69
romoter
Group
(A)=(4)
(1+HANM2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
1.Individual
(i) shareholders 14879 24258130 24238130 |15.44 24258130 24258130 | 15.44
holding nominal - - e o T - o
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
Individuals - 11
Individual
shareholders
(a(1)) holding nomimal | 365 27339024 27339024 |174 27339024 27339024 | 174
share capital 1n
exeess of Rs. 2
lakhs
© Any Other 397 104416446 104416446 | 66.47 104416446 104416446 | 66.47
(specify)
?g;g)"”‘ 15641 156013600 156013600 |99 31 156013600 156013600 | 99 31
Total Public
Sharcholding
(B)=(B) 15641 156013600 156013600 |99.31 156013600 156013600 | 99.31
(1)+(B)
2y=(Bx(3)
C Table IV - Statement showmg shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Toral ( 15644 157096900 157096900 | 100 157096900 157096900 | 100
A+B+(C2) - -
Total c
(A*BIC) 15644 157096900 157006900 | 100 157096900 157096900 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of

Shareholding . as a Shares
No. Of Shares | % assuming full ﬁllibzll_c’f pledged or
vi rersi cked m =
No. Of Shares ‘ Underly e conversion of shares (XIT) otherwise Number of
- No. of Shares | Outstanding convertible : i encumbered )
Underlying - . . equity shares
= Underlying convertible securities ( as a (XIII)
Sr. Outstanding = . held in
convertible Qutstanding | securities and | percentage of N dematerialized
- Warrants (X1) | No. Of diluted share Asa % o,
securities (X) . i £ total Asa% | form (XIV)
Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. | ortotal foo | of total
(a) (VID+(X) Asa% |y Shares (a) | Shares
of (A+B+C2) held held (b)
®
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 0.28 443300
() 0.41 640000
Sub-Total
0.69 1083300
(A
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 0.69 1083300
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(D+HAX2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
a1 15.44 24181758
(a(D)
(a(11)) 17.4 27339024
e 66.47 95379446
Sub-Total
99.31 146900228
®3)
Total Public
Shareholding
- 99.31 146900228
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)
(€R36:)(€)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
%
A+B+C2) 100 147983528
Total (A+B+C) 100 147983528




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Seantal No.

2

Name of the
Sharehclders ()

Omprakash A Khandelwal

Rajshree O Khandelwal

Click here to go back

PAN (Tl

ABGPEA008D

ACFPE2161H

Total

No. of fully pad up
equity shar=s held
)

162100

281200

443300

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
sharss held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
Leld (VI) =
V)V (V)

162100

281200

443300

Shareheclding as a
% of total no. of
shares (caleulated
as per SCRR.
1957) (VL) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

e

0.18

0.28

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

162100

281200

443300

Class egy

Total

162100

281200

443300

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.18

0.28

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securifies (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (24)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (34)
(@)

Sharehclding . asa
%o assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as &
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (X)=
(VID+{Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.18

0.28

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a% of total
Shares helc (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)




Aga % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held 1n
dematenialized
form (XIV)

162100

281200

443300

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Nams of the
Sharcholders (I)

EMOI GARMENTS PVT LTD

PAN (I

AABCE4387J

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (T)

No. of fullypaid up
equity shares held
™

640000

640000

No Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Recapts (V)

Total nos. shares
held (VI =
IV)+(Vi+= (VD

640000

640000

Shareholding as a
29 ol total 1w, of
shares (calculated
as per SCRE,
1957) (VIII) Asa
Y of (A-BHC2)

0.41

0.41

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Classeg X

640000

640000

Class egy

Total

640000

640000

Total as a %o of
Total Voting rights

0.41

041

No. Of Shares
Undalying
Chutstanding
convertible
securities ()

No. of Shares
Underlying
Cutstanding
Warrants (3X1)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Cutstanding
convartible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (34)
()

Shareholding . as a
% assuming full
convarsion of
conveartible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+C) As a %
of (A+B+C12)

0.41

041

MNumber of Locked m shares (3{01I)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares

pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

540000

640000

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

2

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporatz

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporatz

Category / More
than 1
percentage

Category

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Morte than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ASBN
COMMODITIES
& FINESERVE
PRIVATE LIM

DIZZYSTONE
TRADING

EMPOWER
INDIA LTD

GILL
ENTERTAINMENT
PRIVATE
LIMITED

HARRODS
TRADING
PVTLTD

INTERTICK
DEVELQPERS
PVTLID

PAN ()

AAJCA2178D

AADCDST749F

AADCGG6752B

AACCI4121M

No. of the
Shareholders ()

307

No. of fullypaid
up equity shares

held (IV)

102710067

3000000

7076138

6225000

4140000

2812000

7268197

No. Of Partly
paid-up equuty
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. chares
held (VII) =
T+ (VD

102710067

3000000

7076138

6225000

4140000

2812000

7268197

Shareholding as
a % of total no.
of shares
(calculated as
per SCRE.
1957) (VIID) As
a% of

(A+B+C2)

65.38

191

4.5

4.63

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

102710067

3000000

7076138

6225000

4140000

2812000

7268197

Class eg-y

Total

102710067

3000000

7076138

6225000

4140000

2812000

7268197

Total as a % of
‘lotal Voting
nights

65.38

191

4.5

3.96

264

1.79

4.63

No. Of Shar=s
Underlying
Outstending
convertible
securities ()

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstending
Warrants (X1)

No. Of Shar=s
Underlying
Outstending
convertible
securities and
No. Ot Warrants
(X0 (=)

Shareholding . as

a % assunming
full cenversion
of comvertible
securiiies (as a
percentage of

65.38

191

4.5

4.63




diluted share
capital) (KD)—
(VIDHX) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

Na (a)

Asa % oftotal
Shares held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held 1
dematenialized
form (XIV)

93673067

3000000

7076138

4140000

1268197

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

‘Textual
Information(1)

‘Textual
Information(2)




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Category /
More than 1
percentage

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders
O

MAGAN
MERCANTILE
PRIVATE
LIMITED

NIEVANA
MALL
MANAGEMENT

ORANGE MIST
PRODUCTIONS
PRIVATE

PAVITRA
MALL
MANAGEMENT
COMPANY
PRIVATE

PURSHOTTAM
INVESTOFIN
LTD

REALSTEP
AGENCIES
PRIVATE
LIMITED

SAIGANGA
PACKAGING
LIMITED

PAN (ID)

AAGCM2167D

AACCN2665B

AABCO0927C

AADCP8391F

AAACDO419K

AAHCR2034F

AADCE2356D

No. of the
Shareholders

@

—

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held

)

3500000

4075000

5000000

3151000

1960025

2261028

4500000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
W)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VI =
@V
VI

3500000

4075000

5000000

3151000

1960025

2261028

4500000

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCER,
1957) (VIID)
Asa% of
(A+B+C2)

[
[}
[

2.59

1.25

1.44

Number of Voting Rights held

in each class of sec

urities (1X)

Classeg: X

3500000

4075000

5000000

3151000

1960025

2261028

4500000

Class eg'y

Total

3500000

4075000

5000000

3151000

1960025

2261028

4500000

Total as a %
of Total
Voting rights

2.59

3.18

201

1.25

144

2.86

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Qutstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)




(a)

Slencholding |
asa %
assunng full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as
a percentage
ol diluted
sharc capital)
(X[):
(VID+HX) As
a% of

(A+B+C2)

.59

3.18

2.01

125

144

MNumber of Locked in shares (3{IT)

No. (a)

Asa% of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held 1n
dematerizlized
form (XIV)

3500000

4075000

5000000

3151000

1960025

2261028

4500000

Rcason for not providing PAN

Reason for
not providing
PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Clearing
Members

Category / More
than | percentage

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

SOUTHMINT
REAL ESTATE
PRIVATE
LIMITED

SPRINGTIME
ENGINEERING
PRIVATE
LIMITED

VENERA
PROPERTY
PRIVATE
LIMITCD

VIAGGIO
TRADERS
PRIVATE
LIMITED

WELLMAN
TRADELINKS
PRIVATE
LIMITCD

ZUBER
TRADING

PAN (D)

AAOCS900ZF

AAUCS8002F

AAFCV0236M

AACCV0G34L

AAACWSE534C

AABFZ325(E

No. of the
Shareholders (T)

No. of fully pard up

equity shares held
Iv)

5015000

2771273

2391846

1661000

5195000

4837409

168397

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depcsitory
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VI =
@+ (VD

5015000

2771275

2391846

16561000

5195000

4837409

168397

Shareholding as a
%o of total no. of
shares (calculared
as per SCRR.
1957y (VIID) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.19

1.76

1.52

1.06

3.31

3.08

0.11

Number of Voting

Rights held m each class of securitie

s (IX)

Classeg: X

5015000

2771275

2391846

16561000

5195000

4837409

168397

Class egiy

Total

5015000

2771275

2391846

16561000

5195000

4837409

168397

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.19

1.76

1.52

1.06

331

3.08

0.11

No. Of Sharces
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securties ()

No. of Shares
Underlving
Outstanding
Warrants (¥1)

No Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (%)
@

Shareholding ., as a
% asmrming fll
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a%

3.19

1.52

1.06

331

3.08

0.11




of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked i shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a% of total

Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematenalized
torm (XIV)

5015000

2771275

21301846

1661000

5195000

4837400

1683907

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specity)

Searial No.

23

Category

Trusts

Category/ More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Name of the

Sharehalders (T)

Click here to go back

PAN (I)

lotal

No. of the
Shareholders (T)

No. of fully paid up
eguity shares held

Iv)

1537482

500

397

104416446

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
undetlying
Depusiloty
Receipts (VI

Total nos. shares
held (VII) —
IVHVI+ (VD

1537482

500

101116416

Shancholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of [A+B+C2)

0.98

66.47

Number of Voting

Rights held m each class of securities (IX)

Classeg- X

1537482

500

104416446

Classegy

Total

1537482

500

104416446

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

098

66.47

No. Of Shares
TUnderlyang
Outstanding
convertible
securities ()

No. of Shares
Underlying
Oultslanding
Warrants (i)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securties and No.
Of Warrams (3X1)
(a)

Shareholding . asa
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (asa
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID-(2) Asa%
of (A+B+C2)

098

a6 47

Number of Locked m shares (XII)

No. (a)




As a% of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematenalized
form (XIV)

1537482

500

95379446

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Text Block

Textual Information(1)

Company wants to provide PAN Number but no details recieved from the Shareholder

Textual Information(2)

Company wants to provide PAN Number but no details recieved from the Shareholder




